Key Features
1–	Anodized aluminum housing and carriage
2–	Steel reinforced belt capable of handling high loads
3–	Ball guided rail system
4–Adjustable belt tension
5–	T-slots for mounting and sensor mounting
6–Multiple drive configurations
NOTE:

5.3 8.6
Dowel Holes 2X 5 H7    6 mm3030
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Example: MTB-042D-1000-12B12
Example: MTB-055D-1000-12F12
MTB 42 Dimensional information
MTB 55 Dimensional information
MTB 042 X - XXXX - XX XX - X - X
Series
Size mm
(Base and
Height)
System
Type* Body Length** Shaft
Diameter Shaft Type Carriage** Guidance Type
MTB
Belt Driven
Unit
42 x 42 D = Driven
N = Undriven
2,000 mm (max.)
Must include
50 mm over-travel
For lengths greater than
1,500 mm consult factory
00 = No shaft
(undriven system)
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
F = Female hollow (10)
L = Left Male (12)
R = Right Male (12)
B = Both Male (12)
0 = No shaft (undriven system)
LW = Left Male w/o Keyway
RW = Right Male w/o Keyway
BW = Both Male w/o Keyway
1 Standard
2
3
4
2 = Profile rail w/2
runner blocks per
carriage
MTB 055 X - XXXX - XX XX - X - X
Series
Size mm
(Base and
Height)
System
Type* Body Length** Shaft
Diameter Shaft Type Carriage** Guidance Type
MTB
Belt Driven
Unit
55 x 55 D = Driven
N = Undriven
6,000 mm (max.)
Must include
50 mm over-travel
For lengths greater than
1,500 mm consult factory
00 = No shaft
(undriven system)
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm
16 = 16 mm
F = Female hollow (14)
L = Left Male (16)
R = Right Male (16)
B = Both Male (16)
0 = No shaft (undriven system)
LW = Left Male w/o Keyway

2 plcs.
Dowel Holes 2X 6 H7    10 mm 37.537.5
Ordering Information
*	 No belt or motor mount, contact manufacturer for “N” version.
**	 Contact manufacturer for other options and availability.
Profile rail will be segmented for lengths over 1 m.
12B - 40%
12F - 20%
12R - 20%
12L - 10%
10F - 10% 12F - 40%
14F - 20%
16B - 20%
16R - 10%
16L - 10% 19F - 50%
19L - 20%
19R - 10%
19B - 10%
16F - 10%
042 Common Drive Combinations 055 Common Drive Combinations 080 Common Drive Combinations
Example: MTB-080D-1000-19F12
MTB 80 Dimensional information
Detail A - Drive End
MTB 080 X - XXXX - XX XX - X - X
Series
Size mm
(Base and
Height)
System
Type* Body Length** Shaft
Diameter Shaft Type Carriage** Guidance Type
MTB
Belt Driven
Unit
80 x 80 D = Driven
N = Undriven
6,000 mm (max.)
Must include
50 mm over-travel
For lengths greater than
1,500 mm consult factory
00 = No shaft
(undriven system)
16 = 16 mm
19 = 19 mm
F = Female hollow (16,19)
L = Left Male (19)
R = Right Male (19)
B = Both Male (19)
0 = No shaft (undriven system)
LW = Left Male w/o Keyway
RW = Right Male w/o Keyway
BW = Both Male w/o Keyway
1 Standard
2
3
4
2 = Profile rail w/2
runner blocks per
carriage